NINGGUO BST THERMAL PRODUCTS CO.,LTD
High temperature and abrasion resistant protection from BSTFLEX
Abrasion-resistant Heat Shrinkable Braided Sleeving
DRAWING
Standard Size
INSIDE DIAMETER（㎜/in）
PART NO. D(min.) d(max.)
HSS010 10 5
HSS012 12 6
HSS020 20 10
HSS030 30 15
HSS040 40 20
HSS050 50 25
HSS060 60 30
HSS070 70 35
Custom Size
INSIDE DIAMETER（㎜/in）
PART NO. D(min.) d(max.)
HSS025 25 12.5
HSS035 35 17.5
HSS080 80 40
Note: D is the initial inner diameter of the product; D is the inner diameter after complete heat
shrinkage
Heat Shrink-ability
Thermal shrinkage ratio: 2:1